Gmail - Corrected Proposed Order and Order. https://mail.google.com/mail/u/1/?1k=2922385df5&view=pt&search=a...

N' Gmaill T Kost <tkost999@gmail.com>
Corrected Proposed Order and Order.

1 message

Alphonse Talarico <contact@lawofficeofalphonsetalarico.com> Wed, Aug 2, 2023 at 3:51 PM

To: "Tinajero, Michelle" <mtinajero@amundsendavislaw.com>, "Anto, Christine" <CAnto@amundsendavislaw.com>,
Robert Chapman <rchapman@chapmanspingola.com>, "Jochum, Jason" <Jason.Jochum@lewisbrisbois.com>, "Jeremy
N. Boeder" <jnboeder@tribler.com>

To all Attorneys of Record,

While waiting to see if there were any objections to my Proposed Order and Order before submitting it
to the Honorable Judge Otto and staff at Calendar U | noticed an error in the date listed in paragraph two
that mistakenly read July 21, 2023 but should have been July 31, 2023.

| have made the correction to both and resubmit it to you for objection or no objection responses.
| await your responses before forwarding both on to Judge otto for consideration.
Thank you,

Alphonse A. Talarico
3128081410
3126081410
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